EMPLOYMENT & HUMAN SERVICES DEPARTMENT

COMMUNITY SERVICES BUREAU
CHILD NUTRITION FOOD SERVICES

CHILD and ADULT CARE FOOD PROGRAM MEALS SERVED

FY 2020-2021

2020

Month covered JULY
Approved sites operated this month 13
Number of days meals served this month 22

Average daily participation

Child Care Center Meals Served:
Breakfast
Lunch
Supplements

Total Number of Meals Served

Claim Reimbursement Total

fldr/fn:2020 CAO Monthly Reports

159

2,859
3,493
2,387

8,739

$20,811




