EMPLOYMENT & HUMAN SERVICES DEPARTMENT COMMUNITY SERVICES BUREAU CHILD NUTRITION FOOD SERVICES CHILD and ADULT CARE FOOD PROGRAM MEALS SERVED FY 2020-2021

	2020
Month covered	JULY
Approved sites operated this month	13
Number of days meals served this month	22
Average daily participation	159
Child Care Center Meals Served:	
Breakfast	2,859
Lunch	3,493
Supplements	2,387
Total Number of Meals Served	8,739
Claim Reimbursement Total	\$20,811

fldr/fn:2020 CAO Monthly Reports